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:01.466
:03.042
:03.669
:04.155
:05.075
:07.957
:09.059
:13.193
:14.931

FirstNam| LastName
Mark Tsai

Ron Warkentin
Justin Yoo
Robert |Choo
Karla Pestotnik
Jay Laoharoj
Gerado |Pireto
Phyman |Dang
Jorge Suarez

Vehicle
MRS
240sx
S2000
S2000
S2000
S13
S2000
S2000
M4

Competition | Class
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